Civil Arraignment Court Calendar Report
ORO VALLEY MUNICIPAL COURT

Defendant Last name

BOOTH
CAMPOS
CRANDALL
GARCIA
GOTCHER
MANN
MUNOZ
ORACH
PIERRON
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SCHERF
SLY

Report generated on:

Criteria:

3/16/2016 9:08:28 AM

Start Date:

3/21/2016

End Date: 3/21/2016

Civil Arraignment Court Calendar for 3/21/2016 - 3/21/2016

Defendant First name

JOSIAH
GABRIEL
ROBIN
ADELA
PARKER
KATHLEEN
ANTHONY
MARK

JOHN

TERESA
TAMARA
GEORGE
ALISSA

Case Number
M1045CT2016000309
M1045CT2015002998
M1045CT2016000323
M1045CT2016000320
M1045CT2016000308
M1045CT2016000325
M1045CT2016000311
M1045CT2016000324
M1045CT2016000312
M1045CT2016000310
M1045CT2016000313
M1045CT2016000314
M1045TR201502162

Citation Number
08700155
00976414
03101105
00976555
08700152
03468562
03101086
03101107
03468561
01376062
05100045
07000217
000000007900064

Total : 13
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